
166

SECONDO
IMPERO

EMPIRE
SECOND



167
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C08711

EUGENIE

SECONDO IMPERO/SECOND EMPIRE
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Mod. EUGENIE
C08710

C08710
120x270

Privacy

C08710/5
120x270

C08711
118x38

C08711/5 
118x38

C54900
88x30

C08720
38x170

C08710 DK
33x149

C08750
38x186

Designed by ENRICO CASSINA



170

C00710

ELEONORE

SECONDO IMPERO/SECOND EMPIRE
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Mod. ELEONORE
C00710

C00710
122x289

Privacy

C00710/5 
122x289

C00711
120x45

C00711/5 
120x45

C54800
82x26

C00710 DK
33x148

C45201
45x177

Designed by ENRICO CASSINA
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C13510

MATILDE

SECONDO IMPERO/SECOND EMPIRE
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Mod. MATILDE
C13510

C13510
125x289

Privacy

C13510/5
125x289

C13511
121x45

C13511/5
121x45

C54800
82x26

C13510 DK
33x149

Designed by ENRICO CASSINA
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C12210

VIRGINIA

SECONDO IMPERO/SECOND EMPIRE
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Mod. VIRGINIA
C12210

C12210
125x289

Privacy

C12210/5 
125x289

C12211
119x38

C12211/5
119x38

C54300
86x33

C12210 DK
33x150

C60800
73x305

Designed by ENRICO CASSINA


